FORM AF	PRO	VED
OMB No.	1004	-0135
Expires Jul	ly 31,	1996

	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT					OMB No. 1004-0135 Expires July 31, 1996		
Do not use th	Y NOTICES AND REPO is form for proposals to ell. Use Form 3160-3 (AP	drill or to re	e-enter an	ng 31.10.11.1	6. If Indian	, Allo	ottee or Tribe Name	
SUBMIT IN TRI	PLICATE - Other instru	ıctions on	reverse sid	e	7. If Unit o	r CA	/Agreement, Name and/or No.	
1. Type of Well Oil Well	Other				8. Well Nar	me aı	nd No.	
2. Name of Operator CONOCO, INC.					SAN JUA 9. API Wel			
3a. Address P.O. BOX 2197 HOUSTO		(281)293	No. (include are	ea code)	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area			
4. Location of Well (Footage. Sec D, SEC. 3, T27N, R7W 1175' FNL & 845' FWL	Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) SEC. 3, T27N, R7W				S.BLANCO P.C./BASIN FRUITLAND CONTROL OF Parish, State RIO ARRIBA NM			
12. CHECK AP	PROPRIATE BOX(ES) T	O INDICAT	E NATURE	OF NOTICE, R	EPORT, OF	R 07	THER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	100		TYPE	OF ACTION				
✓ Notice of Intent☐ Subsequent Report	☐ Acidize ☐ Alter Casing ☐ Casing Repair ☐ Change Plans		Treat Construction	Reclamation Recomplete	,		Water Shut-Off Well Integrity Other DHC	
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	☐ Plug Bac	<u> </u>					
testing has been completed. Fir determined that the site is ready CONOCO, Inc. proposes and Basin Fruitland Coal.	to drill this well and com (see attached).	e filed only afte	all requirement	s, including reclama	ation, have been	n con	npleted, and the operator has	
14. I hereby certify that the foregon Name (Printed/Typed) DEBORAH MARBERRY	ing is true and correct		Title REGULA	TORY ANALY	ST			
Signature /	Marleon		Date 05/16/200					
		FOR FEDER		TE OFFICE USE				
Approved by	/ Jim Lovato	. — — — — -	Title			Date	AUG 5 2000	
Conditions of approval, if any, are certify that the applicant holds leg which would entitle the applicant	al or equitable title to those righ to conduct operations thereon.	ts in the subjec	t lease					
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, make fraudulent statements or represent	ces it a crime for any person kno	wingly and wil s jurisdiction.	lfully to make to	o any department or	r agency of the	Uni	ted States any false, fictitious or	

Diatrict I PO 80x 1980. Hobbs. NM 88241-1980

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies PO Box 2088

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec. NM 87410

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

MENDED REPORT

Osstrict IV PC Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM B7504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

'API	Number		Pool	Code	•Pcol Name				
-		7	2439 /	71529	SOUTH BL		ITLAND COAL		
Property 01650					Property S NAUL NA		Well Number 279		
'03RID N	1				*Operator CONOCO,		Elevation 5801		
				10	Surface	Location	-		_
U. or Jot no.	Section 3	27N	Range 7W	Lat Ion	Feet from the 1175	NORTH	Fact from the 845	East/West 11/19 WEST	RIO ARRIBA
		11 [Bottom	Hole L	ocation I	f Different	From Surf	асе	
U. or lot no	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ion	Feet from the	Nontry South 1108	Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acres					Dugat or Infi	11 ³⁴ Consolidation Code	Order No.		
NO ALLOV	NABLE W	ILL BE	ASSIGNE	C TO THI	S COMPLETIONIT HAS BE	ON UNTIL ALL EEN APPROVED	INTERESTS H BY THE DIVI	HAVE BEEN C	ONSOL IDATED

######################################	200	1 00:	" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
2594.46	1 260:	1.06	I hereby certify that the information contained herein is the and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief
E LOT IN		. 68	
325. 4 H LOT 3	LOT 2	LOT 1 SE	
1398 4 E LOT 3 NSL FORBEC	= =	. =	
H 2		 	Mike 1 Manh
I	- - -		Mike L. Mankin
40		[7.	Printed Name
346.	<u> </u>	304	Right-Of-Way Agent Title
1	¥		<u>H - 12 - 00</u>
\$111 1111 1111 1111 11111111	3 — —	<u> </u>	18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
	Ī		I hereby centify that the well location shown on this slot was plotted from field hotes of actual surveys made by major under my auterision; and that the same is true and cornect to the best of my belief
		· •	
	±		JANUARY 19. 2000
7		m	Date of Survey C. EDU.
			Signature and Sept of Continuent States
2692.17			
	* *		2 (6857) JS
	=		12 2 2
529	7 .82		Centificate No. 6857

Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Offices

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION THE LEGISLATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 1980, 110005, 131 86240	310 Old Santa Fe Trail, Room 206					
DISTRICT II Santa Fe. New Me			5. Indigate Type of Ledde			
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210			STATE FEE			
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410			6. State Oil & Gas Lease			
OUNDBY NOTICES	NID DEDODTE ON WI	=11.6	. * 1			
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSA DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.	AND REPORTS ON WE LLS TO DRILL OR TO DEEP USE "APPLICATION FOR P OR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	EN OR PLUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or Unit A SAN JUAN 28-7	agreement Name		
1. Type of Well:	SK BOOTT KOT OUALO.					
OIL WELL GAS WELL X	OTHER					
2. Name of Operator CONOCO, INC.			8. Well No. 279			
3. Address of Operator			9. Pool name or Wildcat			
P.O. BOX 2197 HOUSTON, TX 77252			BLANCO PC SOUT	H/BASIN FC		
4. Well Location Unit Letter D: 1175' Fee	t From The NORTH	Line and _845'	Feet From The _	WEST Line		
Section 3 Tov	vnship 27N R	ange 7W N	MPM RIO ARRIBA	County		
	10. Elevation (Show who	ether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)				
11. Check Approp	riate Box to Indicate I	Nature of Notice, Rep	ort, or Other Data			
NOTICE OF INTENTI	ON TO:	SUBS	SEQUENT REPO	RT OF:		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PL	UG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTER	RING CASING		
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CH	HANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRILLING	OPNS. PLUG	AND ABANDON		
PULL OR ALTER CASING		CASING TEST AND CEN	MENT JOB			
OTHER: DHC	X	OTHER:				
12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations work) SEE RULE 1103.	(Clearly state all pertine	nt details, and give pertinent d	lates, including estimated do	ate of starting any proposed		
In reference to Order #R-11363 Conocc Blanco P.C. South and Basin Fruitland	o proposes to drill this w Coal.	vell and DHC in the				
Perforations are: Basin Fruitland Coal: 3235' - 3380' Blanco PC South: 3381' - 3550'						
Allocated by Test						
Commingling in this well will not reduce	the value of the remain	ing production.				
All interest owners have been notified b Sundry Notices.	y Certified Mail and the	BLM has been sent				
I hereby certify that the information above is true and co	41- 11 1 .			0.511.710.000		
SIGNATURE (MUNIT	ITLE REGULATORY AN	NALYST DA	ATE 05/17/2000		
TYPE OR PRINT NAME DEBORAH MARBEI	rry (/		TELEPHONE NO. (281)2	93-1005		
(This space for State Use)	W.L.					
APPROVED BY	Tuy	ITLE	D.A	ATE		
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	HOLD	C104 FOR NSL	in BFC			